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Community Connections

Whole year

100

50,000

500.0

To connect
with the
community
and develop
students
Values
Education

Student
learning,
Teacher
observation

LWYS

Brilliant Fridays- 619

=F

16

13,000

|mER

BARR -
ZEIER

LPC

Brilliant Fridays - X B &

2F

30

6,200

207

RIMES

BAERR -
ZRIERE

LNA

Brilliant Fridays - AL +%

2F

30

40,000

1333

RIMES

BAERR -
ZRIERE

CCC, SWC

Brilliant Fridays -JPC - LC

2F

30

5,000

167

RIMES

BAERR -
ZRIERE

WWKEF, HSS

659

18,300

27.

=)

SRONESD

BAERR -
ZHIRE
ZEIER

LCS, TSC

24,29/11/2023

659

19,500

29.6

WCY




3

@

3

'S

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

sy

4

N

4

w

4

S

45

BEEEER

SEENIE N
BRIES
RRBBMA BRI -
BIEBRR ZEMEIE

e 22/12/2023 EXN 659 4,000 6.1|75 RIMNEE) ZERS WPC, CKH, TSC
BAREER
TEENEBA BRI -
BRESRE ZEMEIE

SEHHAIAR =2F PTEPR 50 50,000 1000.0| &) RINEE) BLERS WPC
BAREES
SEESRS
[P iIE2)
BRIVES
RRBBMA BRI -

BT (WELA - BERTE BIEBRR ZEMEIE

B REEE - R TIFHS) P—FEph 530 164,000 309.4|15 RIMNEE) ZERS LCS, WeY
BAREER
EEILE RN
ERBER R B2

BREEES (WEE - X2 BRIA & R ZEE

B RENES  A+FE) =F P—E X 140 38,000 2714 | Bt E RINEED & LCS, WCY
BAREES
SEENBBAL
[E&sEERIHN BA2m
BRABE X ZEE

BEEF =2F P—FEph 450 224,000 497.8| EIRIRTS RIMNEE) = LCS, WeY
To consolidate Student
students' learning,

Biology Rapid Antigen Test / related scientific Teacher

test Post Exam 54-S5 30 35,000 1166.7 | knowledge Healthy Living |observation LWYS
EINEBAE
BRIERE
B BBE
JEIREE - A
R R BRI -
NBBRE ESESE

h—45EE 6/10/2023 h— 120 5,000 41.7|15 BLERE BLERS LCS
RBERM
B2
INEBIREE BRI -

HREBRBRBEE 2F H—FE X 659 5,000 7.6| WS BERR BBRE LCS
RABEY | BERMES |BERR -

REBR T /BE/2H EB8F P—EPTH 120 4,000 33.3| IRV E EENERE CPY
FEEESS
MRIBLEE
CBRELE | BRAEE |BELEMN

RIEBLLE 2R T2 PIEP=H 200 30,000 150.0| & AE El el CPY
RABLEY BAEFRIR -

SERARER 25 S8F f—FEdh 50 3,000 60.0|STEMWEB |BEHE EEMERES CPY
EATTEE
HRXERN
A, R BAEFRIR -

ZINSTEAM Week AIRA F—EFh 100 20,000 200.0| BRIFMER BERRE EENEE CPY
ALRRAER
STEMZ & /&
FISTEMAAN
&, W
ERETE
S8, BB BAEFRIR -

5 = JE HARHESTEM K% SEE P—Ehh (§ 50 15,000 300.0| FIEES BERR EEMERES CPY




50

STEME#)

100

30,000

300.0

TEARNTFEE
HSTEMAOE
®

BERRE

BARR -
ZEIER

CPY

STEMEEEE RS

10

20,000

2000.0

EERBRE
ZNSTEMEE
-

BERRE

BEBME

CPY

Biology Student Activity: Workshop /
Field Trip / Seminar / Visit /
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English Fun Activities (24

Hold English
fun activities
for students
to provide a
fun way to
expose
students to an
English rich
environment;
to provide
stds chances
to apply their
English with

Students'
performance,
teachers'
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